OISC GOLF
METRIX

EstNor -» 1. Round

Mol 120516l 4]7]8]1519]1]2]3[16]17 ]+ Sum]
Par 3 31333 4 3 3 4 1 3 3 3 4 42

1 | Runar Eknes Paulsen 4 4 | 2|2 4 3 312 | 4 3 3 -2 40
2 Kaspar L. Palgi 4 3133|344 3 3 33| 3 3 4 0 42
3  Martin Annuk 3 5 4 3|4 2 3 3 34 4 3 3 +2 44
4 | Anders Holte 3 314 4 4 4 4 3 3 /3|3 4 3 43 45

EstNor - 1. Round + 16.07.2024 14:42 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2445150
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2443341
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2445150
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2443341

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(125 6 4 7 8 Jis 1901 ]2 |3 [16 (17 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 42

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.5
12

3.5
11

3.8
13

3 /133|35|33 3
4 7 3 9 6

EstNor - 1. Round + 16.07.2024 14:42 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2445150
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2443341

